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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission 

& Expenditures Report 901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 10/29/2018 Office (785) 296-4219 

Fax (785) 296-2548 
ethics.kansas.gov 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing ..J Termination Report 

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Greater Kansas City Women's Political Caucus Segregated Fund 
Filing Report Address: P. O. Box 10095 

Address2: 

City: Kansas City Zip: 64171 

Chairperson Home Phone: (816) 444-2672 Chairperson Business Phone: (816) 444-4360 

Party Committee .:', PAC 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/27/2018 through 10/25/2018) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 3960.86 

TOTAL CONTRIB~TIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS $4,950.00 

CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

(Schedule A) view/p.rint 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) $8,910.86 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $8,159.00 

CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

(Schedule C) view/p.rint 

$751.86: 

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/p.rint $0.00 

OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/p.rint $0.00 
.~ " 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my 
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a 
false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/15/20203:03:07 PM 
Signature of Treasurer: Frenchette Anderson 
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111812020 Campaign Finance Schedule A Report 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Committee: Greater Kansas City Women's Political Caucus Segregated Fund 

Date 
Narne and Address 
of Contributor 

Type of Payment Occupation of 
Individual Giving 
More Than $150 

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds. 
Other 

10/05/18 

Greater Kansas City 
Women's Political Caucus 
P. O. Box 10095 
Kansas City MO 64171 

Check 

08/09/18 

Greater Kansas City 
Women's Political Caucus 
P. O. Box 10095 
Kansas City MO 64171 

E Funds 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

Amount 

$4,600.00 

$350.00 

$4950.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$4950.00 
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1/18/2020 Campaign Finance Schedule C Report 

Print this fonn or Go Back 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Committee: Greater Kansas City Women's Political Caucus Segregated Fund 

Date Narne and Address 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 
Candidate Name & address if 
independent or in-kind expenditure in 
excess of $300 

Amount 

10112118 
Becky Fast 
4918 Juniper 
Roeland Park KS 66205 

Donation/Contrib 

$250.00 

10/12/18 
Hanzlick for County Commission 
8208 W. 97th Street 
Overland Park KS 66212 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/12/18 
Angela Justus Schweller 
19769 W 107th St 
Olathe KS 66061 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/12/18 
Laura Smith-Everett 
Not Available 
Not Available NA 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/12/18 
Cindy Neighbor 
10405 W 52nd Terr 
Shawnee KS 66203 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/12/18 
Stephanie Clayton 
Not Available 
Not Available NA 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/12118 
Susan Ruiz 
7306 Bond St. 
Shawnee KS 66203 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/12/18 
Melissa Roker 
4124 Brookridge Dr 
Fairway KS 66205 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/12/18 
Deann Mitchell 
15954 Mur-Len, #255 
Olathe KS 66062 

DonationiContrib 

$150.00 

10/12/18 Donetta Harris 
Not Available 

Donation/Contrib $150.00 
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1/18/2020 Campaign Finance Schedule C Report 

Not Available NA 

Thea Perry 
25687 Chieftain Rd 
Lawrence KS 66044 

10/12/18 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/12/18 
Marci Francisco 
1101 Ohio 
Lawrence KS 66044 

Donation/Contrib 

$500.00 

10/12/18 
Laura Kelley 
234 SW Greenwood Ave. 
Topeka KS 66606 

Donation/Contrib 

$500.00 

10/10/18 
Committee to Elect Abby Zavos 
1421 LIMERICK CT 
Liberty MO 64068 

Donation/Contrib 

$250.00 

10/1 0/18 

Committee to Elect Sandy Van 
Wayne 
4206 Scottsdale Road 
Smithville MO 64089 

Donation/Contrib 

$250.00 

10/1 0/18 
Friends of Joan Shores 
24604 East 327th Street 
Harrisonville MO 64701 

Donation/Contrib 

$150.00 

10/08/18 
Shields for State Senate 
513 SE Miller Street 
Lee's Summit MO 64063 

Donation/Contrib 

$400.00 

10/08/18 
Committee to Elect Keri Ingle 
3104 SW Muir Dr. 
Lee's Summit MO 64081 

Donation/Contrib 

$250.00 

10/08/18 
Friends For Ryana Parks-Shaw 
PO Box 11782 
Kansas City MO 64138 

Donation/Contrib 

$250.00 

10/08/18 
Merrick for State 
27 N Hudson St Apt H 
Buckner MO 64016 

Donation/Contrib 

$250.00 

09/28/18 
Commerce Bank 
Not Available 
Not Available NA 

Miscellaneous 

$9.00 

08/16/18 
Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka KS 66612 

Miscellaneous 

$300.00 
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1/18/2020 Campaign Finance Schedule C Report 

08/02/18 Arimeta DuPree 
5423 Cleveland Ave. 
Kansas City MO 64130 

Donation/Contrib $200.00 

08/02118 
Deann Mitchell 
15854 Mur-Len, #255 
Olathe KS 66062 

DonationiContrib 

$100.00 

08/01118 
Ashley Bland Manlove 
P. O. Box 300904 
Kansas City MO 64130 

DonationiContrib 

$200.00 

08/01/18 
Laura Smith-Everett 
14001 W 73rd 
Shawnee KS 66216 

DonationiContrib 

$100.00 

07/31/18 
Friends of Joan Shores 
24604 East 327th Street 
Harrisonville MO 64701 

DonationiContrib 

$100.00 

07/31118 
Committee to Elect Keri Ingle 
3104 SW Muir Dr. 
Lee's Summit MO 64081 

DonationiContrib 

$100.00 

07/31118 
Shields for State Senate 
513 SE Miller Street 
Lee's Summit MO 64063 

DonationiContrib 

$200.00 

07/30118 
Thea Perry 
25687 Chieftain Rd 
Lawrence KS 66044 

DonationiContrib 

$100.00 

07/30118 
Marci Francisco 
1101 Ohio 
Lawrence KS 66044 

Donation/Contrib 

$200.00 

07/30118 
Merrick for State 
PO Box 72 
Buckner MO 64016 

DonationiContrib 

$100.00 

07/30118 
Washington 4 MO 23 
PO Box 270152 
Kansas City MO 64127 

Donation/Contrib 

$100.00 

07/30118 
Friends for Ryana Parks-Shaw 
PO Box 11782 
Kansas City MO 64138 

DonationiContrib 

$100.00 

07/27/18 Committee to Elect Abby Zavos 
1421 Limerick Court 

DonationiContrib $100.00 
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1/18/2020 Campaign Finance Schedule C Report 

Liberty MO 64068 

07/27/18 
Nicole Galloway 
P. O. Box 11723 
St. Louis MO 63105 

DonationlContrib 

$500.00 

07/27/18 
Cindy Neighbor 
10405 W 52nd Terr 
Shawnee KS 66203 

DonationlContrib 

$200.00 

07/27/18 
Aiden Loveland Koster 
Not Available 
Not Available NA 

DonationlContrib 

$200.00 

07/27/18 
Laura Kelley 
234 SW Greenwood Ave. 
Topeka KS 66606 

DonationlContrib 

$200.00 

07/27/18 
Becky Fast 
4918 Juniper 
Roeland Park KS 66205 

DonationlContrib 

$100.00 

07/27/18 
Angela Schweller 
19769 W 107th St 
Olathe KS 66061 

Donation/Contrib 

$100.00 

07/27/18 
Susan Ruiz 
7306 Bond St. 
Shawnee KS 66203 

Donation/Contrib 

$100.00 

07/27/18 
Melissa Roaker 
4124 Brookridge Dr 
Fairway KS 66205 

DonationlContrib 

$100.00 

07/27/18 
Danette Harris 
Not Available 
Not Available NA 

DonationlContrib 

$100.00 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $8159.00 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $8159.00 
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